
 

Flaget Elementary School 
800 Vigo Street 
 

Rivet Middle/High Schools 

210 Barnett Street 

   

VINCENNES CATHOLIC SCHOOLS 
VINCENNES, IN 

                   210 

 

2023-2024 
SCHOOL CALENDAR YEAR 

 

Thursday, August 10                Enrollment - First Student Day 
Monday, September 4              No School - Labor Day 
Monday - Friday, October 16– October 20            No School - Fall Break 
Thursday, October 26     Early Release- Parent Teacher Conferences 
Thursday & Friday, November 23 & 24  No School - Thanksgiving Holiday 
Wednesday, December 20                                              Early Release/PD for Teachers  
Thursday, December 21            No School - First Day of Holiday Vacation 
Wednesday, January 3, 2024              Return to School 
Monday, February 19               Winter Vacation 
Monday - Friday, March 11 – March 15           No School - Spring Break 
Monday, April 1     No School- Easter Break 
Monday, April 8     Early Release- Solar Eclipse 
Thursday, April 11     Early Release- PD for Teachers 
Friday, May 17                                        Senior Mass and Awards  
Saturday, May 18     Senior Graduation 
Tuesday, May 21              Last Day of School/Early Release/PD for teachers 

  
The last student day will be May 21 unless more make-up days are needed.  Number of days lost will determine the final date of 

school.  If necessary, the calendar will be extended to comply with the law.  Three virtual learning days will be used before in person 
learning days are added to the last day of school. 

 

STUDENT DAYS LISTED BELOW 

August   16 January   21 

September   20 February   20 

October   17 March   16 

November   20 April   21 

December   14 May   15 

 
9 Week period End Days 

August 10-October 13  46 
October 23-December 20  41 
End of Semester   87 

 

January 3- March 8   47 
March 18-May 21  46 
End Of Semester   93 

 

End of Year    180 


